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Mon Feb 4 11:41pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
MARKO

The Cennimi

BIG STACK MCGEE
69ERS

G-DAWG

LIARS

Week 3 - NFL Championship
MARKO

The Cennimi

69ERS

BIG STACK MCGEE
G-DAWG

LIARS

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
BIG STACK MCGEE
The Cennimi

LIARS

MARKO

69ERS

G-DAWG

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
BIG STACK MCGEE
G-DAWG

LIARS

69ERS

The Cennimi

MARKO

62.00
40.00
12.00
10.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
65.00
54.00
19.00
18.00

8.00

107.00
98.00
89.00
78.00
69.00
42.00

102.00
84.00
84.00
53.00
50.00
25.00

-22.00
-50.00
-52.00
-62.00
-62.00

-35.00
-46.00
-81.00
-82.00
-92.00

-9.00
-18.00
-29.00
-38.00
-65.00

-18.00
-18.00
-49.00
-52.00
-77.00
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